WARD COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT’S ELECTRICITY, NATURAL GAS & WATER CONSUMPTION

TXU ENERGY -

ELECTRICITY

2025

MONTH

SERVICE
FROM

SERVICE
TO

PREVIOUS
METER
READ

PRESENT
METER
READ

USAGE

TOTAL
BILL

JANUARY

11/27/2024

12/29/2024

2655

3890

1235

$360.64

FEBRUARY

12/30/2024

1/27/2025

3890

5181

1291

$370.00

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

730.64

TEXAS GAS SERVICE - GAS

2025

MONTH

SERVICE
FROM

SERVICE
T0

PREVIOUS

PRESENT

USAGE

TOTAL BILL

JANUARY

12/13/24

1/15/25

4765

4877

12

195.19

FEBUARY

1/15/25

2/13/25

4877

5008

131

215.43

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

410.62




CITY OF MONAHANS

2025

MONTH

SERVICE
FROM

SERVICE
TO

PREVIOUS

PRESENT

USAGE

TOTAL BILL

JANUARY

12/02/2024

1/02/2025

47

48

-

69.55

FEBRUARY

01/02/2025

02/03/2025

48

48

69.55

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

139.10




