WARD COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT'S ELECTRICITY, NATURAL GAS & WATER CONSUMPTION

TXU ENERGY – ELECTRICITY

2025

MONTH	SERVICE	SERVICE	PREVIOUS	PRESENT	USAGE	TOTAL
	FROM	TO	METER	METER		BILL
			READ	READ		
JANUARY	11/27/2024	12/29/2024	2655	3890	1235	\$360.64
FEBRUARY	12/30/2024	1/27/2025	3890	5181	1291	\$370.00
MARCH		_			==	
APRIL						
MAY						
JUNE						
JULY		-				
AUGUST						
SEPTEMBER						
OCTOBER						
NOVEMBER		-				
DECEMBER						
TOTAL						730.64

TEXAS GAS SERVICE - GAS

2025

MONTH	SERVICE	SERVICE	PREVIOUS	PRESENT	USAGE	TOTAL BILL
	FROM	ТО				
JANUARY	12/13/24	1/15/25	4765	4877	12	195.19
FEBUARY	1/15/25	2/13/25	4877	5008	131	215.43
MARCH		· -				
APRIL						
MAY						
JUNE						
JULY						
AUGUST						
SEPTEMBER	-					
OCTOBER				_		
NOVEMBER						
DECEMBER						
TOTAL						410.62

2025

MONTH	SERVICE	SERVICE	PREVIOUS	PRESENT	USAGE	TOTAL BILL
	FROM	TO				
JANUARY	12/02/2024	1/02/2025	47	48	1	69.55
FEBRUARY	01/02/2025	02/03/2025	48	48	0	69.55
MARCH						
APRIL						
MAY						
JUNE						
JULY						
AUGUST						
SEPTEMBER						
OCTOBER						
NOVEMBER						
DECEMBER						
TOTAL			-			139.10